Detailed Results for Week 2:

Division 1

Doubles:

Singles:

Doubles:

Singles:

Division 2

Doubles:

Singles:

Croquet Tasmania
Southern Tasmania Autumn GC Pennant 2025

SBCC Red (H)
Hyland/Ginneliya
Hanigan/Sprod
Hyland/Chisholm
Hanigan/Sprod

J. Hyland

. Sprod

. Hanigan

. Hodge
Hyland

. Sprod

. Hanigan

. Hodge
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Kingston (H)
Roach/Parker
Beattie/Johnston
Roach/Parker
Beattie/Johnston

. Roach
Parker
. Beattie
Johnston
. Roach
Parker
. Beattie
Johnston
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Sandy Bay (H)

v de Vusse/Pongratz

Ginneliya/Hodge

v de Vusse/Pongratz

Ginneliya/Hodge

van de Vusse
Denny

. Ginneliya
Hodge

van de Vusse
Denny

. Ginneliya
Hodge
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1 to 3 April 2025
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Eastern Shore (A)

Jacobs/Mackey
Addison/Ridgers
Addison/Ridgers
Jacobs/Mackey

D. Jacobs
I. Addison
R. Ridgers
C. Mackey
I. Addison
D. Jacobs
C. Mackey
R. Ridgers

SBCC White (A)
Denny/Midson

Murray/Andrewartha
Murray/Andrewartha

Denny/Midson

H. Denny
[. Murray
S. Andrewartha
C. Midson
[. Murray
H. Denny
C. Midson
S. Andrewartha

Eastern Shore (A)

Glover/Geddes
Jones/Bishop
Jones/Bishop
Glover/Geddes

. Glover
. Jones
. Arthur
. Bishop
. Jones
. Glover
. Bishop
. Arthur
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7/5 (62/57)
2/7
4/5
2/7
714

713
3/5
715
714
714
712
714
217

10/2 (73/54)
5/4
7/4
6/4
7/5

712
715
715
712
6/4
6/5
5/7
317

8/4 (72/58)
6/5
7/3
117
715

714
716
714
716
713
5/7
6/7
517



Division 3

Doubles:

Singles:

Doubles:

Singles:

Division 4

Doubles:

Singles:

Croquet Tasmania
Southern Tasmania Autumn GC Pennant 2025

New Town (H)
Walker/Williams
Turner/Weir
Walker/Williams
Turner/Weir

. Williams
. Walker
Turner

. Weir

. Williams
. Walker
Turner

. Weir
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Sandy Bay (A)
Madden/Vose
Mclntyre/Murray
Mclntyre/Murray
Madden/Vose

. Madden
. Murray
Vose

. Mcintyre
. Murray

. Madden
. Mclintyre
Vose
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Sandy Bay (A)
West/Cummings
Adcock/Gallacher
Adcock/Gallacher
West/Cummings

M. Jennings
J. Whiteaker
R. West

C. Gallacher
J. Whiteaker
M. Jennings
C. Gallacher
R. West
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Kingston (A)

Hollier/Davidson
Pinkard/Stanton
Pinkard/Stanton
Hollier/Davidson

. Hollier
. Pinkard
Davidson
. Stanton
. Pinkard
. Hollier
. Stanton
Davidson
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Eastern Shore (H)
Jacques/Geddes
Bishop/Connor
Jacques/Geddes
Bishop/Connor

. Geddes

. Jacques

. Connor

. Barrenger
. Geddes

. Jacques

. Connor

. Barrenger
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Eastern Shore (H)
Kilburn/Wadsworth
Burden/Bastick
Kilburn/Wadsworth
Burden/Bastick

J. Kilburn
R. Bastick
V. Burden
A. Wadsworth
J. Kilburn
R. Bastick
V. Burden
A. Wadsworth

8/4 (70/59)
417
714
713
716

716
217
7M1
713
4/7
5/7
6/5
713

6/6 (61/56)
417
7/2
6/4
5/3

4/6
712
3/6
712
317
5/7
6/7
4/3

715 (62/52)
7/3
5/6
5/3
5/4

4/6
2/5
6/7
6/3
6/3
217
711
714



